Digital Strain Gage Module (DSC)
Revision 1.4, 11/19/2020
Product Features & Benefits
 Miniature package that fits into
small enclosures.
 Ideal for single or multiple sensor
systems.
 Up to 500 readings/second.

transmission rate and number of sensors)
Single Channel DSC
Order Code Output Protocol
DSC1-1A RS232 ASCII
DSC1-1B RS232 Modbus
DSC1-2A RS485 ASCII
DSC1-2B RS485 Modbus
DSC1-3A CAN CAN 2.0B
Enclosure Specifications Units
Temperature Range, Operating -10 to +50 (+14 to +122)
°C (°F)
Temperature Range, Storage -20 to +70 (-4 to +158)